

C. case No.19 of 2018
CNR-WBBB01-001007-2018
JO-WB00052

Order No.07 dated 01.04.2021

Today case is fixed for evidence.

Accused on C.B. is absent by petition u/s 317 cr.pc.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge and defence counsel are present.

No Witness has turned up.

Case is adjourned.

Fix appearance and evidence as per following
schedule:-

14.09.2021 for evidence of csw 1

15.09.2021 for evidence of csw 2 & 3

16.09.2021 for evidence of csw 4 & 5

17.09.2021 for evidence of csw 6 & 7.

Issue summons.

Alamat be produced.

Dictated & Corrected

Judge
Special Court,
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum

Judge
Special Court
NDPS Act
Suri, Birbhum

